May 19, 2023

BOZARD

GOVERNMENT FLEET

MANNY CEREZO
CITY OF LAUDERHILL

Bozard Ford is pleased to submit the following quote based on FSA Contract FSA 22-VEL30.0

SPEC226
99B/44U
55F

51R

17A

177

18D

19K

76P

76R

87T

43D

47A

60A

86T
PAINT
ARMOR
72/125PREM

Sincerely,

2023 FORD INTERCEPTOR UTILITY AWD 3.3L GAS

3.3L GAS ENGINE / AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

KEYLESS ENTRY W/ 4 KEYS

DRIVER SIDE LED SPOT LAMP

AUX CLIMATE CONTROL

CARGO DOME LIGHT

GLOBAL LOCK/UNLOCK

H8 AGM BATTERY

PRE COLLISION ASSIST

REVERSE SENSING

REAR TAIL LAMP HOUSING PREP

COURTESY LAMP DISABLE

ENGINE IDLE FEATURE

GRILL WIRING

REAR TAILLAMP HOUSING

MAACO PAINT BLACK PER CUSTOMER'S SPEC

ANGEL ARMOR LEVEL IlIA DRIVER AND PASSENGER DOOR INSTALLED
72 MONTH/125,000 MILE PREMIUM CARE FORD WARRANTY $0 DED

Total
QUANTITY 8

Gerey Eason

Government Sales Director

$41,362.00
STD

INCL

INCL
$609.00
$49.00

NC
$109.00
$144.00
$274.00
$59.00
$24.00
$259.00
$49.00
$59.00
$1,900.00
$2,055.00
$4,720.00

$51,672.00
$413,376.00



