

May 19, 2023

MANNY CEREZO CITY OF LAUDERHILL

Bozard Ford is pleased to submit the following quote based on FSA Contract FSA 22-VEL30.0

SPEC226	2023 FORD INTERCEPTOR UTILITY AWD 3.3L GAS	\$41,362.00
99B/44U	3.3L GAS ENGINE / AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION	STD
55F	KEYLESS ENTRY W/ 4 KEYS	INCL
51R	DRIVER SIDE LED SPOT LAMP	INCL
17A	AUX CLIMATE CONTROL	\$609.00
17T	CARGO DOME LIGHT	\$49.00
18D	GLOBAL LOCK/UNLOCK	NC
19K	H8 AGM BATTERY	\$109.00
76P	PRE COLLISION ASSIST	\$144.00
76R	REVERSE SENSING	\$274.00
87T	REAR TAIL LAMP HOUSING PREP	\$59.00
43D	COURTESY LAMP DISABLE	\$24.00
47A	ENGINE IDLE FEATURE	\$259.00
60A	GRILL WIRING	\$49.00
86T	REAR TAILLAMP HOUSING	\$59.00
PAINT	MAACO PAINT BLACK PER CUSTOMER'S SPEC	\$1,900.00
ARMOR	ANGEL ARMOR LEVEL IIIA DRIVER AND PASSENGER DOOR INSTALLED	\$2,055.00
72/125PREM	72 MONTH/125,000 MILE PREMIUM CARE FORD WARRANTY \$0 DED	\$4,720.00

Total		\$51,672.00
	QUANTITY 8	\$413.376.00

Sincerely,

Jeffrey Eason

Government Sales Director